Zip 230V 1-Allumage

Zip 230V/Stripline Boite a onglets

Codes-articles:
EAN:

Matériaux et finition
Couleur:

Montage/Connexion
Montage:

Dimensions

Longueur (mm) L:
Largeur (mm) W:
Hauteur (mm) H:

Poids (kg) brutto/netto:

Emballage

Dimensions de I'emballage (mm):

3019
7021980030194

Ce {3

Rouge
Intérieur

60
50
50
0.049/0.034

60 x 60 x 60

7021980030194
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